
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 12. Abendlauf - 5. August 2016 
                    Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  936 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 01     1. M35    00:16:47 
  2.  372 Pugge           Daniel     -----                  1. M30    00:16:58 
  3.  351 Vogt            Nicolas    LC Rapid Dortmund      1. M16    00:17:22 
  4.  398 Lensing         Martin     DJK Coesfeld Triathl   2. M30    00:17:47 
  5.  947 Peters          Jens       -----                  2. M35    00:18:06 
  6.  901 Hunke           Christian  Ten-Club Coesfeld      1. M45    00:18:23 
  7.  365 Spangenberg     Christian  LG Coesfeld            1. M50    00:18:24 
  8.  361 Kosakowski      Daniel     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M40    00:18:50 
  9.  902 Huesken         Markus     -----                  2. M40    00:19:07 
 10.  988 Wehner          Thomas     LG Oelde/Wadersloh     2. M45    00:19:29 
 11.  970 Segbers         Ralf       SuS Stadtlohn          3. M40    00:19:36 
 12.  375 Koehler         Steffen    -----                  1. M      00:19:42 
 13.  330 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M      00:19:51 
 14.  939 Mohammadi       Matin      Adler Buldern          1. M17    00:19:57 
 15.  394 Rahmon          Ihab       -----                  1. MU20   00:20:13 
 16.  909 Kieslich        Marcus     VfL Ahaus              3. M30    00:20:17 
 17.  354 Ueding          Michel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M15    00:20:22 
 18.  932 Ludwig          Sabine     Spiridon Haltern       1. W45    00:20:23 
 19.  340 Dransfeld       Alexander  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M      00:20:52 
 20.  954 Rahmann         Tobias     Schönox                4. M30    00:21:00 
 21.  370 Linnenbaum      Thomas     LG Emsdetten           3. M45    00:21:02 
 22.  352 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M16    00:21:06 
 23.  862 Bäumer          Heinrich   TV Vreden Lauftreff    1. M55    00:21:11 
 24.  946 Parthe          Yannick    -----                  2. MU20   00:21:18 
 25.  945 Parthe          Jona-Sophi -----                  1. W15    00:21:30 
 26.  344 Kolb            Holger     FH Runners Berlin      3. M35    00:21:35 
 27.  360 Markowitz       Holger     -----                  4. M35    00:21:36 
 28.  386 Laakmann        Moritz     GW Nottuln             1. M12    00:21:37 
 29.  863 Baltes          Carsten    Lauftreff Nottuln      4. M45    00:21:41 
 30.  310 Grond           Gottfried  SC Nordwalde           2. M55    00:21:42 
 31.  336 Tacke           Julian     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M30    00:21:45 
 32.  338 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. MU20   00:21:45 
 33.  329 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M30    00:21:47 
 34.  974 Stüwe           Malin      TSG Dülmen             1. WU20   00:21:56 
 35.  357 Fehmer          Alexander  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M16    00:21:58 
 36.  319 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M12    00:21:59 
 37.  395 Tinneveld       Fred       Marathon Steinfurt     2. M50    00:22:13 
 38.  983 Volland         Michael    -----                  5. M45    00:22:16 
 39.  928 Lehmann-Kalhoff Norbert    TSG Dülmen             3. M55    00:22:23 
 40.  334 Schröder        Jonas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU20   00:22:25 
 41.  397 Krinke          Reinhard   TV Borken              1. M60    00:22:28 
 42.  323 Heidotting      Simone     LG Emsdetten           1. W40    00:22:30 
 43.  879 Eiersbrock      Oliver     Adler Buldern          5. MU20   00:22:31 
 44.  878 Eiersbrock      Hubert     Adler Buldern          3. M50    00:22:31 
 45.  350 Brockhoff       Mathis     LG Coesfeld            1. M11    00:22:38 
 46.  973 Stenert         Andreas    TSG Dülmen             6. M45    00:22:42 
 47.  362 Brokhues        Ingo       -----                  7. M45    00:23:03 
 48.  355 Medding         Felix      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M15    00:23:13 
 49.  996 Woltering       Felix      TSG Dülmen             4. M16    00:23:17 
 50.  975 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             1. W16    00:23:26 
 51.  941 Nagel-Stüwe     Thomas     TSG Dülmen             4. M50    00:23:29 
 52.  363 Simons          Joachim    -----                  8. M45    00:23:36 
 53.  320 Wessels         Kaya       -----                  1. M13    00:23:37 
 54.  309 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   9. M45    00:23:47 
 55.  921 Kubitz          Tino       BSG LVM                4. M      00:23:48 
 56.  979 Unangst         Karlheinz  Schönox                5. M50    00:23:51 
 57.  381 Theissinger     Phil       GW Nottuln             2. M11    00:23:54 



 58.  339 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. MU20   00:23:58 
 59.  998 Wünsch          Svenja     Schönox                2. W40    00:23:59 
 60.  876 Dübbelde        Maike      Schönox                1. W30    00:24:00 
 61.  927 Lechtenberg     Klaus      Schönox                4. M55    00:24:06 
 62.  378 Nazaran         Arthur     GW Nottuln             3. M11    00:24:11 
 63.  986 Wansing         Klaus      SUS Stadtlohn          6. M50    00:24:12 
 64.  931 Lembeck         Stefan     Westfalia Osterwick    4. M40    00:24:14 
 65.  358 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M15    00:24:16 
 66.  888 Gilles          Mark       -----                  5. M40    00:24:23 
 67.  984 Vonthein        Ulrike     Schönox                1. W50    00:24:28 
 68.  380 Bünker          Ludwig     GW Nottuln             4. M11    00:24:32 
 69.  894 Hagemann        Josef      FC Nordkirchen         2. M60    00:24:33 
 70.  311 Twent           Aaron      DJK VfL Billerbeck     5. M11    00:24:34 
 71.  980 van Pareren     Christine  Vegan Runners Nederl   1. W60    00:24:34 
 72.  337 Franke          Axel       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M30    00:24:35 
 73.  342 Fehmer          Lorenz     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M      00:24:40 
 74.  989 Wensing         Joanna     Schönox                1. W      00:24:47 
 75.  328 Feldmann        Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M      00:24:49 
 76.  978 Uekötter        Lisa       -----                  2. W      00:24:50 
 77.  301 Renner          Rebekka    TuS Laer 08            1. W35    00:24:54 
 78.  315 Töns            Nina       SC Nordwalde           3. W      00:24:59 
 79.  359 Dieker          Franziska  LG Coesfeld            4. W      00:25:02 
 80.  313 Philipzen       Ole        -----                  5. M16    00:25:07 
 81.  925 Kunstleben      Marlis     ASV-Senden             2. W45    00:25:10 
 82.  922 Kuhlage         Eugen      Lauftreff Lette        1. M65    00:25:10 
 83.  303 Janning         Nicole     -----                  2. W35    00:25:29 
 84.  871 Bühn            Ralf       AV Archeus            10. M45    00:25:30 
 85.  345 Michalowski     Ines       -----                  3. W40    00:25:38 
 86.  384 Gertz           Jakob      GW Nottuln             3. M12    00:25:41 
 87.  383 Göhner          Jarne      GW Nottuln             4. M12    00:25:43 
 88.  866 Bartz           Harald     LG Coesfeld            1. M70    00:25:52 
 89.  924 Kummann-Rüschof Theo       Lauftreff Hohenholte   8. M30    00:25:55 
 90.  302 Janning         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40    00:26:03 
 91.  327 Take            Nina       LG Coesfeld            5. W      00:26:03 
 92.  314 Töns            Karl-Heinz SC Nordwalde           5. M55    00:26:06 
 93.  864 Baltes          Monika     Lauftreff Nottuln      2. W50    00:26:09 
 94.  399 Reuter          Franziska  -----                  6. W      00:26:10 
 95.  366 Funcke          Frances    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W30    00:26:11 
 96.  374 Büning          Anton      Westfalia Osterwick    5. M12    00:26:36 
 97.  332 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M      00:26:41 
 98.  335 Götte           Lennart    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M30    00:26:42 
 99.  962 Rohlfs          Andrea     -----                  3. W45    00:26:48 
100.  920 Kubitz          Peter      BSV Roxel/BSG LVM      3. M60    00:26:52 
101.  981 Vogel           Elke       Lauftreff Lette        3. W50    00:26:54 
102.  951 Pröbsting       Josef      Lauftreff Nottuln      2. M65    00:27:01 
103.  367 Kunstleben      Markus     ASV Senden             7. M50    00:27:07 
104.  389 Grotthoff       Monika     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W45    00:27:10 
105.  940 Mühlenbäumer    Helmut     -----                  6. M55    00:27:13 
106.  382 Arning          Peter      GW Nottuln             5. M35    00:27:18 
107.  324 Griepenburg     Sara       SV Arminia Appelhüls   3. W30    00:27:20 
108.  325 Helms           Tobias     SV Arminia Appelhüls  10. M30    00:27:20 
109.  353 Schoene         Lennart    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M15    00:27:31 
110.  346 De Klein        Gerrit     LAAC Twente            1. M75    00:27:45 
111.  985 Voss            Carla      Lauftreff Hohenholte   3. W35    00:27:56 
112.  391 Kirchner        Meike      -----                  4. W40    00:28:11 
113.  953 Querbach        Andrea     -----                  4. W35    00:28:18 
114.  899 Höfener         Birgit     Lauftreff Hohenholte   4. W50    00:28:43 
115.  900 Horstmann       Michael    -----                  7. M40    00:28:47 
116.  390 Kleier          Holger     -----                  8. M40    00:28:57 
117.  903 Hütt            Petra      LG Coesfeld            5. W50    00:28:59 
118.  396 Himker          Christian  -----                  9. M40    00:29:02 
119.  306 Blömker         Manfred    -----                  4. M60    00:29:03 
120.  326 Winkels         Harald     LSF Münster            7. M55    00:29:12 



121.  387 Meiners         Felicia    -----                  5. W40    00:29:16 
122.  341 Hörsting        Thorsten   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M      00:29:17 
123.  376 Bartels         Gabriele   -----                  1. W55    00:29:26 
124.  968 Schröder        Isabell    -----                  4. W30    00:29:28 
125.  369 Große Lordemann Bastian    -----                  9. M      00:29:31 
126.  349 Fakri           Yonan      -----                 10. M      00:29:32 
127.  364 Hüser           Dieter     -----                  8. M50    00:29:37 
128.  300 Voß             Björn      -----                 10. M40    00:29:39 
129.  963 Rüschoff        Sandra     Lauftreff Hohenholte   5. W35    00:29:40 
130.  316 Renner          Klaus-Diet Bibi- und Tina-Fan-C   9. M50    00:29:55 
131.  377 Osterkamp       Josef      DJK Coesfeld           2. M75    00:29:57 
132.  958 Reers           Heike      Lauftreff Hohenholte   6. W40    00:29:58 
133.  875 Dreger          Sylvia     Lauftreff Hohenholte   5. W45    00:29:58 
134.  308 Mensing         Lena       -----                  7. W      00:30:01 
135.  307 Mensing         Gaby       -----                  2. W55    00:30:02 
136.  371 Thiemann        Inga       -----                  8. W      00:30:09 
137.  944 Parthe          Daniela    -----                  6. W35    00:30:16 
138.  852 Brinkmann       Detlef     TuS Altenberge         8. M55    00:30:20 
139.  321 Schleß          Alexander  Lauftreff Hohenholte   5. M60    00:30:38 
140.  851 Prause          Markus     Marathon Steinfurt    11. M45    00:30:42 
141.  990 Wiedau-Gottwald Angelika   TUS-Altenberge         3. W55    00:31:00 
142.  356 Labenz          Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14    00:31:01 
143.  886 Gelschefarth    Günter     -----                  3. M65    00:31:16 
144.  907 Kamphues        Judith     Lauftreff Hohenholte   7. W40    00:31:22 
145.  934 Melzer          Katharina  Schönox                5. W30    00:31:28 
146.  333 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M      00:31:29 
147.  305 Korb            Eckard     Marathon Steinfurt     2. M70    00:31:46 
148.  929 Leistikow       Sandra     -----                  6. W30    00:31:58 
149.  322 Tiehen          Burkhard   -----                 12. M45    00:32:18 
150.  385 Laakmann        Dieter     GW Nottuln            10. M50    00:32:27 
151.  392 Koch            Julia      -----                  8. W40    00:32:51 
152.  393 Reloe           Hubertus   -----                 11. M50    00:32:51 
153.  388 Kleier          Guido      -----                 13. M45    00:32:51 
154.  304 Korb            Anneliese  Marathon Steinfurt     1. W70    00:33:08 
155.  368 Schomaker       Ludwig     LG Emsdetten           6. M60    00:33:09 
156.  379 Grueter         Erika      SV Arminia Appelhüls   4. W55    00:33:26 
157.  935 Mertl           Corinna    SV Arminia Appelhüls   6. W45    00:33:27 
158.  919 Kröger          Jürgen     -----                  9. M55    00:33:59 
159.  348 Büning          Marie      -----                  9. W      00:34:26 
160.  347 Schubert        Mascha     -----                 10. W      00:35:03 
161.  373 Nowak           Adolf      Dawnrunners Buer       3. M75    00:38:46 
  
  
                 Damen-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  932 Ludwig          Sabine     Spiridon Haltern       1. W45    00:20:23 
  2.  945 Parthe          Jona-Sophi -----                  1. W15    00:21:30 
  3.  974 Stüwe           Malin      TSG Dülmen             1. WU20   00:21:56 
  4.  323 Heidotting      Simone     LG Emsdetten           1. W40    00:22:30 
  5.  975 Stüwe           Ronja      TSG Dülmen             1. W16    00:23:26 
  6.  998 Wünsch          Svenja     Schönox                2. W40    00:23:59 
  7.  876 Dübbelde        Maike      Schönox                1. W30    00:24:00 
  8.  984 Vonthein        Ulrike     Schönox                1. W50    00:24:28 
  9.  980 van Pareren     Christine  Vegan Runners Nederl   1. W60    00:24:34 
 10.  989 Wensing         Joanna     Schönox                1. W      00:24:47 
 11.  978 Uekötter        Lisa       -----                  2. W      00:24:50 
 12.  301 Renner          Rebekka    TuS Laer 08            1. W35    00:24:54 
 13.  315 Töns            Nina       SC Nordwalde           3. W      00:24:59 
 14.  359 Dieker          Franziska  LG Coesfeld            4. W      00:25:02 
 15.  925 Kunstleben      Marlis     ASV-Senden             2. W45    00:25:10 
 16.  303 Janning         Nicole     -----                  2. W35    00:25:29 



 17.  345 Michalowski     Ines       -----                  3. W40    00:25:38 
 18.  327 Take            Nina       LG Coesfeld            5. W      00:26:03 
 19.  864 Baltes          Monika     Lauftreff Nottuln      2. W50    00:26:09 
 20.  399 Reuter          Franziska  -----                  6. W      00:26:10 
 21.  366 Funcke          Frances    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W30    00:26:11 
 22.  962 Rohlfs          Andrea     -----                  3. W45    00:26:48 
 23.  981 Vogel           Elke       Lauftreff Lette        3. W50    00:26:54 
 24.  389 Grotthoff       Monika     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W45    00:27:10 
 25.  324 Griepenburg     Sara       SV Arminia Appelhüls   3. W30    00:27:20 
 26.  985 Voss            Carla      Lauftreff Hohenholte   3. W35    00:27:56 
 27.  391 Kirchner        Meike      -----                  4. W40    00:28:11 
 28.  953 Querbach        Andrea     -----                  4. W35    00:28:18 
 29.  899 Höfener         Birgit     Lauftreff Hohenholte   4. W50    00:28:43 
 30.  903 Hütt            Petra      LG Coesfeld            5. W50    00:28:59 
 31.  387 Meiners         Felicia    -----                  5. W40    00:29:16 
 32.  376 Bartels         Gabriele   -----                  1. W55    00:29:26 
 33.  968 Schröder        Isabell    -----                  4. W30    00:29:28 
 34.  963 Rüschoff        Sandra     Lauftreff Hohenholte   5. W35    00:29:40 
 35.  958 Reers           Heike      Lauftreff Hohenholte   6. W40    00:29:58 
 36.  875 Dreger          Sylvia     Lauftreff Hohenholte   5. W45    00:29:58 
 37.  308 Mensing         Lena       -----                  7. W      00:30:01 
 38.  307 Mensing         Gaby       -----                  2. W55    00:30:02 
 39.  371 Thiemann        Inga       -----                  8. W      00:30:09 
 40.  944 Parthe          Daniela    -----                  6. W35    00:30:16 
 41.  990 Wiedau-Gottwald Angelika   TUS-Altenberge         3. W55    00:31:00 
 42.  907 Kamphues        Judith     Lauftreff Hohenholte   7. W40    00:31:22 
 43.  934 Melzer          Katharina  Schönox                5. W30    00:31:28 
 44.  929 Leistikow       Sandra     -----                  6. W30    00:31:58 
 45.  392 Koch            Julia      -----                  8. W40    00:32:51 
 46.  304 Korb            Anneliese  Marathon Steinfurt     1. W70    00:33:08 
 47.  379 Grueter         Erika      SV Arminia Appelhüls   4. W55    00:33:26 
 48.  935 Mertl           Corinna    SV Arminia Appelhüls   6. W45    00:33:27 
 49.  348 Büning          Marie      -----                  9. W      00:34:26 
 50.  347 Schubert        Mascha     -----                 10. W      00:35:03 
  
  
                Herren-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  936 Meyer           Manuel     TV Wattenscheid 01     1. M35    00:16:47 
  2.  372 Pugge           Daniel     -----                  1. M30    00:16:58 
  3.  351 Vogt            Nicolas    LC Rapid Dortmund      1. M16    00:17:22 
  4.  398 Lensing         Martin     DJK Coesfeld Triathl   2. M30    00:17:47 
  5.  947 Peters          Jens       -----                  2. M35    00:18:06 
  6.  901 Hunke           Christian  Ten-Club Coesfeld      1. M45    00:18:23 
  7.  365 Spangenberg     Christian  LG Coesfeld            1. M50    00:18:24 
  8.  361 Kosakowski      Daniel     Marathon Steinfurt     1. M40    00:18:50 
  9.  902 Huesken         Markus     -----                  2. M40    00:19:07 
 10.  988 Wehner          Thomas     LG Oelde/Wadersloh     2. M45    00:19:29 
 11.  970 Segbers         Ralf       SuS Stadtlohn          3. M40    00:19:36 
 12.  375 Koehler         Steffen    -----                  1. M      00:19:42 
 13.  330 Lütke Enking    Christian  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M      00:19:51 
 14.  939 Mohammadi       Matin      Adler Buldern          1. M17    00:19:57 
 15.  394 Rahmon          Ihab       -----                  1. MU20   00:20:13 
 16.  909 Kieslich        Marcus     VfL Ahaus              3. M30    00:20:17 
 17.  354 Ueding          Michel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M15    00:20:22 
 18.  340 Dransfeld       Alexander  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M      00:20:52 
 19.  954 Rahmann         Tobias     Schönox                4. M30    00:21:00 
 20.  370 Linnenbaum      Thomas     LG Emsdetten           3. M45    00:21:02 
 21.  352 Tappe           Linus      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M16    00:21:06 
 22.  862 Bäumer          Heinrich   TV Vreden Lauftreff    1. M55    00:21:11 
 23.  946 Parthe          Yannick    -----                  2. MU20   00:21:18 



 24.  344 Kolb            Holger     FH Runners Berlin      3. M35    00:21:35 
 25.  360 Markowitz       Holger     -----                  4. M35    00:21:36 
 26.  386 Laakmann        Moritz     GW Nottuln             1. M12    00:21:37 
 27.  863 Baltes          Carsten    Lauftreff Nottuln      4. M45    00:21:41 
 28.  310 Grond           Gottfried  SC Nordwalde           2. M55    00:21:42 
 29.  336 Tacke           Julian     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M30    00:21:45 
 30.  338 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. MU20   00:21:45 
 31.  329 Wigger          Michael    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M30    00:21:47 
 32.  357 Fehmer          Alexander  SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M16    00:21:58 
 33.  319 Ueding          Antonius   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M12    00:21:59 
 34.  395 Tinneveld       Fred       Marathon Steinfurt     2. M50    00:22:13 
 35.  983 Volland         Michael    -----                  5. M45    00:22:16 
 36.  928 Lehmann-Kalhoff Norbert    TSG Dülmen             3. M55    00:22:23 
 37.  334 Schröder        Jonas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. MU20   00:22:25 
 38.  397 Krinke          Reinhard   TV Borken              1. M60    00:22:28 
 39.  879 Eiersbrock      Oliver     Adler Buldern          5. MU20   00:22:31 
 40.  878 Eiersbrock      Hubert     Adler Buldern          3. M50    00:22:31 
 41.  350 Brockhoff       Mathis     LG Coesfeld            1. M11    00:22:38 
 42.  973 Stenert         Andreas    TSG Dülmen             6. M45    00:22:42 
 43.  362 Brokhues        Ingo       -----                  7. M45    00:23:03 
 44.  355 Medding         Felix      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M15    00:23:13 
 45.  996 Woltering       Felix      TSG Dülmen             4. M16    00:23:17 
 46.  941 Nagel-Stüwe     Thomas     TSG Dülmen             4. M50    00:23:29 
 47.  363 Simons          Joachim    -----                  8. M45    00:23:36 
 48.  320 Wessels         Kaya       -----                  1. M13    00:23:37 
 49.  309 Gooßens         Willi      SC Hommersum 1954 e.   9. M45    00:23:47 
 50.  921 Kubitz          Tino       BSG LVM                4. M      00:23:48 
 51.  979 Unangst         Karlheinz  Schönox                5. M50    00:23:51 
 52.  381 Theissinger     Phil       GW Nottuln             2. M11    00:23:54 
 53.  339 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. MU20   00:23:58 
 54.  927 Lechtenberg     Klaus      Schönox                4. M55    00:24:06 
 55.  378 Nazaran         Arthur     GW Nottuln             3. M11    00:24:11 
 56.  986 Wansing         Klaus      SUS Stadtlohn          6. M50    00:24:12 
 57.  931 Lembeck         Stefan     Westfalia Osterwick    4. M40    00:24:14 
 58.  358 Feldmann        Simon      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M15    00:24:16 
 59.  888 Gilles          Mark       -----                  5. M40    00:24:23 
 60.  380 Bünker          Ludwig     GW Nottuln             4. M11    00:24:32 
 61.  894 Hagemann        Josef      FC Nordkirchen         2. M60    00:24:33 
 62.  311 Twent           Aaron      DJK VfL Billerbeck     5. M11    00:24:34 
 63.  337 Franke          Axel       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M30    00:24:35 
 64.  342 Fehmer          Lorenz     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M      00:24:40 
 65.  328 Feldmann        Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M      00:24:49 
 66.  313 Philipzen       Ole        -----                  5. M16    00:25:07 
 67.  922 Kuhlage         Eugen      Lauftreff Lette        1. M65    00:25:10 
 68.  871 Bühn            Ralf       AV Archeus            10. M45    00:25:30 
 69.  384 Gertz           Jakob      GW Nottuln             3. M12    00:25:41 
 70.  383 Göhner          Jarne      GW Nottuln             4. M12    00:25:43 
 71.  866 Bartz           Harald     LG Coesfeld            1. M70    00:25:52 
 72.  924 Kummann-Rüschof Theo       Lauftreff Hohenholte   8. M30    00:25:55 
 73.  302 Janning         Stefan     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. M40    00:26:03 
 74.  314 Töns            Karl-Heinz SC Nordwalde           5. M55    00:26:06 
 75.  374 Büning          Anton      Westfalia Osterwick    5. M12    00:26:36 
 76.  332 Tälkers         Manuel     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. M      00:26:41 
 77.  335 Götte           Lennart    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   9. M30    00:26:42 
 78.  920 Kubitz          Peter      BSV Roxel/BSG LVM      3. M60    00:26:52 
 79.  951 Pröbsting       Josef      Lauftreff Nottuln      2. M65    00:27:01 
 80.  367 Kunstleben      Markus     ASV Senden             7. M50    00:27:07 
 81.  940 Mühlenbäumer    Helmut     -----                  6. M55    00:27:13 
 82.  382 Arning          Peter      GW Nottuln             5. M35    00:27:18 
 83.  325 Helms           Tobias     SV Arminia Appelhüls  10. M30    00:27:20 
 84.  353 Schoene         Lennart    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M15    00:27:31 
 85.  346 De Klein        Gerrit     LAAC Twente            1. M75    00:27:45 
 86.  900 Horstmann       Michael    -----                  7. M40    00:28:47 



 87.  390 Kleier          Holger     -----                  8. M40    00:28:57 
 88.  396 Himker          Christian  -----                  9. M40    00:29:02 
 89.  306 Blömker         Manfred    -----                  4. M60    00:29:03 
 90.  326 Winkels         Harald     LSF Münster            7. M55    00:29:12 
 91.  341 Hörsting        Thorsten   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M      00:29:17 
 92.  369 Große Lordemann Bastian    -----                  9. M      00:29:31 
 93.  349 Fakri           Yonan      -----                 10. M      00:29:32 
 94.  364 Hüser           Dieter     -----                  8. M50    00:29:37 
 95.  300 Voß             Björn      -----                 10. M40    00:29:39 
 96.  316 Renner          Klaus-Diet Bibi- und Tina-Fan-C   9. M50    00:29:55 
 97.  377 Osterkamp       Josef      DJK Coesfeld           2. M75    00:29:57 
 98.  852 Brinkmann       Detlef     TuS Altenberge         8. M55    00:30:20 
 99.  321 Schleß          Alexander  Lauftreff Hohenholte   5. M60    00:30:38 
100.  851 Prause          Markus     Marathon Steinfurt    11. M45    00:30:42 
101.  356 Labenz          Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14    00:31:01 
102.  886 Gelschefarth    Günter     -----                  3. M65    00:31:16 
103.  333 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus  11. M      00:31:29 
104.  305 Korb            Eckard     Marathon Steinfurt     2. M70    00:31:46 
105.  322 Tiehen          Burkhard   -----                 12. M45    00:32:18 
106.  385 Laakmann        Dieter     GW Nottuln            10. M50    00:32:27 
107.  393 Reloe           Hubertus   -----                 11. M50    00:32:51 
108.  388 Kleier          Guido      -----                 13. M45    00:32:51 
109.  368 Schomaker       Ludwig     LG Emsdetten           6. M60    00:33:09 
110.  919 Kröger          Jürgen     -----                  9. M55    00:33:59 
111.  373 Nowak           Adolf      Dawnrunners Buer       3. M75    00:38:46� 


